
S.C. Alfredo Binda Varese

ID GARA 164875

BIB LAST NAME                        FIRST NAME UCI  ID BIB LAST NAME                        FIRST NAME UCI ID

LTK USA VAI ITA

1 BALSAMO Elisa 10010182657 11 AFFOLATI Irene 10029204054

2 BACKSTEDT Elynor 10023824392 12 BONINI Fanni 10030593881

3 REALINI Gaia 10030303689 13 BRILLANTE ROMEO Serena 10031059986

4 SANGUINETI Ilaria 10008635610 14 LELEIVYTĖ Rasa 10004490676

5 15 MARAMOTTI Fabia 10143854822

6 16 MORENO OSSOWSKY Ainhoa 10050053600

D.SP. SLONGO Paolo 10035882708 D.SP. FERRARI Matteo 10009483045

BPK ITA BTW ITA

21 BASILICO Valentina 10030702100 31 BONZANINI Rachele 10030319049

22 CASAGRANDA Andrea 10028942457 32

23 SAVI Prisca 10030616719 33 FUCHS Lea 10110304441

24 TESTA Martina 10054487409 34 MIALITSINA Nika 10053914196

25 VETTORELLO Giorgia 10030139496 35 MIALITSINA. Yana 10053914200

26 ZANARDI Silvia 10030159607 36 ROMANCE  IOMS Marta 10137027335

D.SP. ZINI Walter 10002388406 D.SP. BARONTI Alessandro 1000081144

BTC SLO COF FRA

41 51 BEGO Julie 10069327496

42 COLNAR Špela 10107554085 52 BOULAIS Flavie 10067434582

43 PINTAR Urška 10007859206 53 COSTON Morgane 10014322739

44 PIRŠ Ema 10127070283 54

45 SUŠNIK Tjaša 10017612453 55 KOPPENBURG Clara 10009773035

46 ŽUMER Hana 10122776621 56 NEYLAN Rachel 10007342476

D.SP. PENKO Gorazd 10058400145 D.SP. QUILLIEC Arthur 10055456500

CYN USA EIC ESP

61 ALLIN Pauline 10014322436 71

62 FORTIN Emilie 10060851316 72

63 FRYE Ashley 10134015786 73

64 RICHIOUD Greta 10009817895 74

65 STEINMETZ Nicole 10133755506 75

66 76

D.SP. ELLSAY Gillian 10010116373 D.SP. ITURRIAGAECHEVARRIA MAZAGAEneritz 10001459125

FST FRA HPW USA

81 ADEGEEST Loes 10014217150 91 BUIJSMAN Nina 10014185020

82 CAVALLI Marta 10011143260 92 CHRISTIE Henrietta 10021917940

83 GUILMAN Victorie 10009902367 93 CHRISTOFOROU Antri 10007704309

84 LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup 10008683807 94 MALCOTTI Barbara 10029919329

85 MUZIC Evita 10010941277 95 RAAIJMAKERS Marit 10015510078

86 WIEL Jade 10023490552 96

D.SP. MAIRE Nicolas 10051744733 D.SP. KIESANOWSKI Joanne 10002468026

SBT ITA CGS SUI

101 CIPRIANI Carmela 10009512953 111 DRONOVA Tamara 10007272253

102 CURNIS Valeria 10107881259 112 EKLUND Nathalie 10083256696

103 PEPOLI Sara 10031647141 113 HARTMANN Elena 10117669872

104 ZANETTI Emanuela 10029861533 114 PIRRONE Elena 10015331337

105 ROSSETTI Sonia 10030463943 115 STANNARD Elizabeth 10087107596

106 ZONTONE Asia 10030380077 116 STEELS Claire 10018890429

D.SP. FIDANZA Giovanni 10000876418 D.SP. KLIMOV Sergey 10001591689

LKF ESP MOV ESP

121 OSTOLAZA ZABALA Usoa 10107247022 131 ERIĆ Jelena 10007762408

122 QUAGLIOTTO Nadia 10010678771 132 LIPPERT Liane 10014049523

123 ROMEU SOLAZ Marta 10049131894 133 MARTIN MARTIN Sara 10016311744

124 SILVESTRI Debora 10014963040 134 MEIJERING Mareille 10014200174

125 TRIAS JORDAN Mireia 10039712184 135 PATIÑO BEDOYA Paola Andrea 10010661900

126 VADILLO CRESPO Eneritz 10086535805 136 SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis 10007199808

D.SP. LAZKANO Iriondo Ion 10016249504 D.SP. SANZ Unzue Jorge 10042369782

LABORAL KUTXA - FUNDACION EUSKADI MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

CYNISCA CYCLING ENEICAT-CMTEAM-SEGUROS DEPORTIVOS

FDJ SUEZ HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ROLAND

LIDL - TREK AROMITALIA - BASSO BIKES - VAIANO

BEPINK - GOLD BORN TO WIN - ZHIRAF - G20

BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM

ELENCO PARTENTI                   START LIST                       LISTE DES PARTENTS

 Organizer / Organisateur : 03.10.2023 www.trevallivaresine.com
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UKR UKR PHV NED

141 ALTUKHOVA Maryna 10089620809 151 GERRITSE Femke 10022698485

142 BIRUKOVA Yuliia 10088433466 152 KNIJNENBURG Anne 10135109967

143 BOHDAN Alina 10090290816 153 NOOIJEN Lieke 10023144483

144 KONONENKO Valeriya 10003836534 154 SCHOENS Quinty 10084383819

145 SAFRONIUK Natalia 10088833287 155 SOUREN Scarlett 10023342527

146 YASHCHENKO Tetiana 10054051919 156 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie 10015510381

D.SP. GRECHYN Sergiy 10001287353 D.SP. ROL Raymond 10022755978

DSM NED TDP CSR

161 BARALE Francesca 10030618133 171 BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika 10047417725

162 CIABOCCO Eleonora 10028800391 172 BÁRTOVÁ Gabriela 10047282935

163 CURINIER Lea 10067840265 173 HARTYCHOVÁ Nicole 10047281622

164 LABOUS Juliette 10009749894 174 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila 10004738937

165 PEPERKAMP Esmee 10073127371 175 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 10047309914

166 VINKE Nienke 10061048750 176 SLANÍKOVÁ Nela 10106448588

D.SP. TIMMER Albert 10002858854 D.SP. KADLEC Milan 10106695839

TGA FRA JAY AUS

181 DAUMAS Noemie 10070750669 191 ALLEN Jessica 10007227490

182 LAUBIG Leonie 10108351307 192 CAMPBELL Teniel 10078996780

183 MARTI SELLES Laura 10039917096 193 DONI Chiara 10034355057

184 PEREKITKO Karolina 10009882260 194 KESSLER Nina 10004735806

185 SOUYRIS Manon 10007517379 195 PATE Amber 10097134063

186 196

D.SP. ROGER Stefephane 10004764094 D.SP. CLARKE Shawn 10060080467

JVW NED MDS ITA

201 KRAAK Amber 10104638833 211 CAPASSO Alice 10030359364

202 MARKUS Riejanne 10008685423 212

203 OUDEMAN Maud 10091217366 213 DE GRANDIS Michela 10031762935

204 REIJNHOUT Rosita 10022869954 214 ORO Angela 10030627934

205 RIEDMANN Linda 10054429714 215 POZZOBON Beatrice 10030110396

206 VAN AGT Eva 10123257476 216 SANFILIPPO Martina 10030746960

D.SP. SMALL Carmen 10138753632 D.SP. PIRRONE Renato 10029039457

TOP ITA UAD UAE

221 BORTOLI Virginia 10030351078 231 AMIALIUSIK Alena 10005492002

222 PALAZZI Alice 10067801061 232 BARIL Olivia 10015152390

223 REGHINI Chiara 10029210118 233 BERTIZZOLO Sofia 10010660785

224 SEGATO Gaia 10028837878 234 MAGNALDI Erica 10048328010

225 TONETTI Cristina 10030958239 235 PELLEGRINI Francesca 10029185159

226 VIGILIA Alessia 10015658814 236 PERSICO Silvia 10010753947

d.s. RIGATO Lucio 10035662234 D.SP. ARZENI Davide 10035695980

UXT WCC SUI

241 BARKER Elinor 10008091194 251 FRANCO VILLEGAS Natalias 10035517138

242 EDSETH Marte Berg 10117600255 252 GEREFIEL SELAM Amha 10016011751

243 KOSTER Anouska 10007968936 253 KOLYZHUK Anna 10056353142

244 LUDWIG. Hannah 10043842364 254 LEBEDZ Dziyana 10055774374

245 OLAUSSON Wilma 10022276537 255 ROLAND Luciana 10008602062

246 256 TASANE Elina 10065277142

d.s. DUIJN Huub 10002833592 d.s. WIESE Anna 10068705787

AUS ITA

261 ARGYRO Milaki 10008928226 271 COSTANTINI Romina 10030724833

262 HIBBURT Stephanie 10124590622 272 DE VALLIER Elisa 10028741888

263 LANGHAM Amalia 10055342928 273 FOLIGNO Alessia 10029124333

264 MORLEY Sharni 10086775069 274 MIOTTO Giulia 10031786981

265 RICHARDS Darcie 10087842473 275 SILVESTRI. Martina 10030535782

266 276 VALLOTTO Giulia 10028747144

d.s. VARVERAKIS Georgios 10054141037 d.s. ZILIUTE Diana 10065361917

ITA

281 EREMITA Noemi Lucrezia 10030316524

282

283 GIULIANI Giulia 10030575087

284

285 RUFFILLI Vittoria 10084597522

286 VALTULINI Elisa 10032409296
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UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM WOMAN WCC TEAM

ST KILDA CYCLING CLUB RAPPRESENTATIVA VENETO

GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE PEDALE CASTANESE 

A.S.D.

TEAM GROUPE ABADIE TEAM JAYCO ALULA

TEAM JUMBO-VISMA TEAM MENDELSPECK

TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO UAE TEAM ADQ

NATIONAL TEAM UKRAINA PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CYCLING TEAM

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH TEAM DUKLA PRAHA


